
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

Let's Meet at ITB Berlin 2023

MICE, Group Travel, Luxury FIT and Leisure Travel

The Traveller DMC
A Leading Singapore and
Malaysia DMC

7-9 March
Hall 26
Table No. 9

Tailor made experiences for MICE, Group Travel or FIT Leisure.

Meet the Team
Yvonne Low
Executive Director
yvonne@thetraveller.sg
LinkedIn

The Traveller DMC booth will be located at the Singapore Tourism
Board's pavilion,  Hall 26 , South Entrance at Table Number  9.

Drop a message if you are attending ITB Berlin, we sincerely hope to
meet up for discussion.

FIT Bookings

Jyoti (India)

jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Group Bookings MICE

Manoj (Pakistan & Bangladesh)

manoj@thetraveller.sg

Gina (Philippines)

gina@thetraveller.sg

Tony (Other Markets)

tony@thetraveller.sg

Graman (India, Sri Lanka & Bangladesh)

graman@thetraveller.sg

Audrey (Philippines)

audrey@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (Other Markets)

quennie@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (All Markets)

quennie@thetraveller.sg
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We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetraveller.sg

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Make an appointment

Jessica Koh
Marketing Director
jessica@thetraveller.sg
LinkedIn


